Visit Coffeyville Tourism Partners with Coffeyville Aviation Heritage Museum to Bring Traveling NASA Exhibit to Coffeyville

Visit Coffeyville Tourism is excited to announce a partnership with the Coffeyville Aviation Heritage Museum to host a unique NASA exhibit. From March 20th to June 14th, 2024, residents and visitors alike will have the extraordinary opportunity to explore the wonders of space exploration right here in Coffeyville, Kansas.

The exhibit will feature captivating displays, interactive experiences, and fascinating artifacts curated by NASA, showcasing the agency's remarkable contributions to space exploration and scientific discovery. Visitors will embark on an inspiring journey through the history of space exploration, from the pioneering Mercury and Apollo missions to the latest advancements in space technology.

"We are thrilled to bring this exceptional NASA exhibit to Coffeyville," said Amy Dollar, director for Visit Coffeyville Tourism. "This partnership exemplifies our commitment to providing enriching cultural experiences for our community and beyond. We believe this exhibit will spark curiosity, inspire imagination, and bring awareness to the Aviation Heritage Museum and to Coffeyville."

In addition to offering free admission to the exhibit, Visit Coffeyville Tourism and the Coffeyville Aviation Heritage Museum are actively working with local schools to facilitate educational field trips, providing students with a unique and fun learning experience.

The NASA exhibit will be open to the public from March 20th to June 14th, 2024, Wednesday through Sunday 1pm to 4pm or by appointment, at the Coffeyville Aviation Heritage Museum located at 2002 North Buckeye Street inside Pfister Park. Don't miss this once-in-a-lifetime opportunity to embark on a journey through the cosmos without leaving Coffeyville!

For more information, please contact Amy Dollar at 620-251-2550 or go to visitcof-feyville.com.

Visit Coffeyville Tourism is dedicated to promoting Coffeyville, Kansas, as a premier destination for travelers seeking unique cultural, historical, and recreational experiences. Through strategic partnerships and innovative initiatives, Visit Coffeyville Tourism showcases the best of what Coffeyville has to offer, attracting visitors from near and far.